
MOBILE LIBRARY TIMETABLE JAN-DEC 2026

Week 1 Tuesday
Bus visits all stops
each date except
public holidays

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Bundanoon
Penrose
Wingello

10:00am - 12:00pm
1:30pm-2:00pm
2:15pm-3:15pm

13
27

10
24

10
24

7
21

5
19

2
16     
30

14
28

11
25

8
22

6
20

3
17

1
15

Week 1 Thursday
Bus visits all stops
each date except
public holidays

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Avoca
Burrawang
Robertson

10:00am - 11:00pm
11:30am-12:30pm
2:00pm-3:30pm

15
29

12
26

12
26

9
23

7
21

4
18

2
16
30

13
27

10
24

8
22

5
19

3
17

Week 2 Tuesday
Bus visits all stops
each date except
public holidays

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Yerrinbool Station
Colo Vale Store
Balmoral Village
Hill Top

10:00am-11:00am
11:15am-12:15pm
1:45pm-2:15pm
2:30pm-3:30pm

20
3
17

3
17      
31

14
28

12
26

9
23

7
21

4
18

1
15
29

13
27

10
24

8
22

Week 2 Thursday
Bus visits all stops
each date except
public holidays

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

New Berrima
Canyonleigh Store
Exeter Store

10:00am-11:00am
1:00pm-2:00pm
2:30pm-3:30pm

22
5

19
5

19

2
16     
30

14
28

11
25

9
23

6
20

3
17

1
15
29

12
26 10


