

MOBILE LIBRARY TIMETABLE JAN-DEC 2026

Week 1 Tuesday	Bus visits all stops each date except public holidays	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
Bundanoon Penrose Wingello	10:00am - 12:00pm 1:30pm-2:00pm 2:15pm-3:15pm	13 27	10 24	10 24	7 21	5 19	2 16 30	14 28	11 25	8 22	6 20	3 17	1 15
Week 1 Thursday	Bus visits all stops each date except public holidays	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
Avoca Burrawang Robertson	10:00am - 11:00pm 11:30am-12:30pm 2:00pm-3:30pm	15 29	12 26	12 26	9 23	7 21	4 18	2 16 30	13 27	10 24	8 22	5 19	3 17
Week 2 Tuesday	Bus visits all stops each date except public holidays	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
Yerrinbool Station Colo Vale Store Balmoral Village Hill Top	10:00am-11:00am 11:15am-12:15pm 1:45pm-2:15pm 2:30pm-3:30pm	20	3 17	3 17 31	14 28	12 26	9 23	7 21	4 18	1 15 29	13 27	10 24	8 22
Week 2 Thursday	Bus visits all stops each date except public holidays	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC
New Berrima Canyonleigh Store Exeter Store	10:00am-11:00am 1:00pm-2:00pm 2:30pm-3:30pm	22	5 19	5 19	2 16 30	14 28	11 25	9 23	6 20	3 17	1 15 29	12 26	10